OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-35697

05-123-35698

05-123-35941

05-123-35961

05-123-35962

05-123-35963

05-123-35964

05-123-37287

05-123-37290

05-123-38787

05-123-38788

05-123-38789

05-123-38790

05-123-38791

05-123-39535

05-123-39536

05-123-39537

05-123-39538

Well Name

LATHAM #14-11
-2HZ

LATHAM #14-2

LATHAM #14-12

LATHAM #13-2

LATHAM #23-2

LATHAM #24-2

LATHAM #l1-2

LATHAM #O-K-
2HNB

LATHAM #44-41
-2HNB

LATHAM #0O34-
K31-2HC

LATHAM #T-P-
2HNB

LATHAM #T34-
P31-2HC

LATHAM #34-31
-2HNB

LATHAM #T44-
P41-2HC

LATHAM #U-A-
14HNB

LATHAM #41-11
-14HC

LATHAM #41-11
-14HNB

LATHAM #U-A-
14HC

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-12

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-1

70 RANCH-
10-11-12

70 RANCH-
10-11-12

70 RANCH-
10-11-12

70 RANCH-
10-11-12
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Shortest

Horizonal

distance From

Offset Well to

any Proposed

HZ Well

825

1370

1215

1375

1375

1375

1375

760

865

1450

1130

1105

1145

1110

345

530

530

345

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

Spud Date

06/25/2012

06/15/2012

08/17/2012

05/30/2013

06/12/2013

05/21/2014

06/24/2014

06/02/2014

07/02/2014

06/14/2014

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting
Depth

774

774

754

755

755

789

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

272

272

342

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

6352 1920
6213 1830
6256 2910
6337 1100
6527 0
6254 0
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19 x  05-123-39539 LATHAM #U41- 70 RANCH- 510 BONANZA XX
Al11-14HNC 10-11-12 CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING

Total Wells: 19
Meets Standard(STD): 19
Needs Evaluation: 0
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